
Competition

TUE 27 JAN 2015

Time: 12:00/13:37

Tschagguns / Gaschurn Ski Jumping

Boys Individual

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Competition Management

TD Mathis Hubert, SUI

TD Assistant Kathol Christian, AUT

Chief of Competition Schnetzer Manfred, AUT

Equipment Control Muehln Uwe, GER

Judges

Keller Christian, GERA

Parpan Rico, SUIB

Maissen Patric, SUIC

Wolf Stefan, AUTD

Vettori Marion, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 97 m

Hill Size 108 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.48 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.20/8.71 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KYTOESAHO Niko

Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 DEC 1999
44

102.089.0 70.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.0 55.0 134.3

89.1 102.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 137.0 1.

1.
1. 271.3

 9.3

 10.5

-1.07

-1.20

 20

 20

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
49

96.088.8 58.0 17.5 18.0 19.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 124.5

88.7 93.5 53.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 52.5 119.8 4.

3.
2. 244.3

 13.0

 14.3

-1.49

-1.64

 20

 20

JARZABEK Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
48

96.089.1 58.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.6

88.8 95.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 117.3 8.

2.
3. 242.9

 13.6

 9.3

-1.56

-1.07

 20

 20

OEDEGAARD Jesper

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

02 AUG 1998
35

94.588.9 55.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 53.0 121.2

88.7 96.5 59.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 121.6 2.

5.
4. 242.8

 13.2

 8.6

-1.51

-0.99

 20

 20

MITROFAN Nicolae Sorin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

26 MAR 1999
52

91.089.2 48.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 115.6

88.9 94.0 54.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 120.8 3.

13.
5. 236.4

 17.1

 14.3

-1.96

-1.64

 20

 20

ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

23 DEC 1998
28

89.089.1 44.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.0 115.9

88.8 92.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 119.4 5.

12.
6. 235.3

 21.9

 16.9

-2.52

-1.94

 20

 20

PAVLOVCIC Bor

Nd Ratece planica

SLO

27 JUN 1998
3

94.088.8 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 51.5 116.0

88.9 88.0 42.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 117.2 9.

11.
7. 233.2

 10.5

 24.7

-1.20

-2.84

 20

 20

BOGATAJ Tine

SSK Costella ilirija

SLO

11 MAY 1998
23

91.088.9 48.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.5 117.9

88.5 89.5 45.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 114.1 12.

8.
8. 232.0

 20.4

 18.6

-2.34

-2.13

 20

 20

HOLIK Frantisek

Lsk Lomnice nad popelkou

CZE

23 OCT 1998
7

91.588.1 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 112.2

88.2 95.5 57.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.0 53.0 119.4 5.

19.
9. 231.6

 13.2

 9.4

-1.51

-1.08

 20

 20

ROGELJ Urban

Ssk Costella ilirija

SLO

01 JAN 1998
25

91.088.6 48.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 50.0 119.3

88.5 89.5 45.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 111.9 16.

6.
10. 231.2

 21.3

 17.4

-2.44

-2.00

 20

 20

MYHR Sverre Aas

Sore Aal

NOR

07 APR 1998
13

89.589.0 45.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 113.4

88.8 93.0 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.0 52.5 117.7 7.

15.
11. 231.1

 17.9

 13.2

-2.06

-1.52

 20

 20

KASTELIK Dominik

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

09 JUN 1998
27

92.589.3 51.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 16.5 52.5 122.1

88.6 90.5 47.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 107.3 21.

4.
12. 229.4

 18.6

 9.8

-2.14

-1.13

 20

 20

SIEGEL Jonathan

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

04 JUL 1998
46

90.588.8 47.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 112.3

88.5 95.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 52.0 116.6 10.

18.
13. 228.9

 13.8

 8.6

-1.58

-0.99

 20

 20

WIENERROITHER Julian AUT

05 JUL 1999
19

94.089.0 54.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 17.5 16.5 52.0 114.7

88.8 91.0 48.0 16.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 112.6 13.

14.
14. 227.3

 8.7

 13.1

-1.00

-1.50

 20

 20

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
31

91.088.4 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 51.5 118.1

88.7 86.0 38.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 108.0 20.

7.
15. 226.1

 18.6

 20.5

-2.14

-2.35

 20

 20
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TUE 27 JAN 2015

Time: 12:00/13:37

Tschagguns / Gaschurn Ski Jumping
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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BirthdateClub
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MAYLAENDER Axel

Sc Degenfeld

GER

02 AUG 1998
22

89.589.4 45.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 51.5 113.0

89.3 92.5 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.2 14.

17.
16. 225.2

 16.5

 9.2

-1.89

-1.06

 20

 20

MARKKANEN Joni

Lahti Ski club

FIN

06 JAN 1998
17

93.089.0 52.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 16.0 16.5 51.0 116.7

88.2 92.5 51.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 16.5 52.0 108.4 18.

9.
17. 225.1

 13.7

 5.4

-1.57

-0.62

 20

 20

LINDVIK Marius

Raelingen Skiklubb

NOR

27 JUL 1998
51

86.587.7 39.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 47.5 107.8

89.1 95.5 57.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 17.0 53.5 116.0 11.

23.
18. 223.8

 21.3

 5.5

-2.45

-0.63

 20

 20

KOTIK Kiril RUS

02 NOV 1998
43

95.588.9 57.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 111.6

88.7 91.0 48.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 110.5 17.

20.
19. 222.1

 4.1

 14.5

-0.47

-1.66

 20

 20

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
30

92.588.4 51.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 116.6

88.4 94.5 55.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.5 105.0 22.

10.
20. 221.6

 18.6

 1.5

-2.13

-0.17

 20

 20

SCHMALNAUER Max

Wsv Bad ischl

AUT

27 AUG 1998
32

89.588.4 45.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 108.3

88.5 91.5 49.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 51.5 112.2 14.

21.
21. 220.5

 12.3

 11.7

-1.41

-1.34

 20

 20

BLEGA Stefan Valentin

CSS Brasovia

ROU

05 SEP 1998
39

86.589.1 39.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 108.3

88.7 88.0 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 104.9 23.

21.
22. 213.2

 21.8

 13.4

-2.50

-1.54

 20

 20

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team absam

AUT

07 NOV 1998
45

90.588.9 47.0 10.0 15.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 49.5 113.2

88.8 99.0 64.0 11.0 10.5 10.5 9.5 10.5 31.5 98.6 26.

16.
23. 211.8

 16.7

 3.1

-1.92

-0.36

 20

 20

FALKENSTEINER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

10 JUL 1998
5

88.088.8 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 103.2

88.5 95.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 108.4 18.

26.
24. 211.6

 12.2

-0.1

-1.40

 0.01

 20

 20

LOEYTAEINEN Niko

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

12 SEP 1998
4

81.589.1 29.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 103.5

89.1 88.0 42.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.0 101.8 24.

25.
25. 205.3

 26.5

 9.8

-3.04

-1.13

 20

 20

SZYMECZEK Robert

TJ Trinec

CZE

23 JAN 1999
29

83.588.2 33.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 46.5 106.4

87.5 85.5 37.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.0 95.5 28.

24.
26. 201.9

 26.9

 10.5

-3.09

-1.21

 20

 20

ROMANG Kevin

Gstaad

SUI

23 FEB 1999
40

83.088.8 32.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 100.4

88.8 83.0 32.0 16.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.0 49.5 100.1 25.

27.
27. 200.5

 19.4

 18.6

-2.23

-2.14

 20

 20

SKUPIEN Damian

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

21 SEP 1999
15

84.088.1 34.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 48.5 99.9

88.2 85.5 37.0 16.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.0 50.0 96.2 27.

28.
28. 196.1

 17.4

 9.2

-2.00

-1.06

 20

 20

TOUX Hugo

Skieurs Rousselands

FRA

09 JUL 1998
41

81.588.4 29.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 15.5 49.0 98.9

88.0 89.5 45.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 16.0 50.5 95.2 29.

30.
29. 194.1

 20.9

-0.3

-2.40

 0.04

 20

 20

GENERALOV Ilja RUS

30 JUL 1998
21

88.088.0 42.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 99.7

87.9 84.5 35.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 92.5 30.

29.
30. 192.2

 8.2

 8.5

-0.94

-0.98

 20

 20

Not qualified for final round

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
1 86.588.9 39.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 97.631.  10.1-1.16 20

DOLEZEL Dusan

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

05 JUN 1998
18 84.087.9 34.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 97.532.  14.5-1.66 20

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
2 83.087.3 32.0 15.0 15.5 17.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 96.633.  18.1-2.08 20
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TUE 27 JAN 2015

Time: 12:00/13:37

Tschagguns / Gaschurn Ski Jumping

Boys Individual

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Bib
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BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas/Otepaa

EST

29 AUG 1999
8 84.587.7 35.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 94.334.  9.8-1.13 20

BERNOUD Tim

Courchevel

FRA

02 JUL 1999
37 79.087.6 24.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 49.0 90.935.  17.9-2.05 20

SERGEEV Maksim RUS

16 JUN 1999
26 80.088.3 26.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 14.5 15.5 46.0 89.936.  17.9-2.06 20

KHAZEEV Ratmir

Ufa

RUS

20 MAR 1998
6 80.587.5 27.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.0 88.337.  13.3-1.53 20

LONGO Alessio

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

05 MAY 1998
38 79.089.1 24.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 87.438.  17.4-2.00 20

KANTOR Lukas

TJ Trinec

CZE

05 APR 1998
47 81.088.3 28.0 14.0 14.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 44.5 86.839.  14.3-1.64 20

DIDIER Loic FRA

01 FEB 1999
9 80.088.5 26.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 14.5 15.0 46.0 84.540.  12.5-1.43 20

GUGLIELMETTI Tom

A.S mouthe

FRA

01 JAN 1998
24 70.587.9 7.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 83.941.  30.4-3.49 20

FUCHS Manuel

Einsiedeln

SUI

23 OCT 1999
14 76.587.9 19.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 83.742.  17.2-1.97 20

WASEK Pawel

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
11 82.088.2 30.0 14.0 15.0 16.5 14.0 15.5 44.5 83.742.  9.2-1.06 20

ZOGRAFSKI Martin

Ski Club samokov

BUL

03 SEP 1998
36 76.587.0 19.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 80.444.  17.4-2.00 20

PERINI Janne

Nordique Stella alpina

SUI

11 MAY 1999
34 80.087.4 26.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 75.745.  4.7-0.54 20

ANDEREGG Mario

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

30 MAR 1999
10 74.588.1 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 73.846.  16.3-1.87 20

LONGO Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

16 JUL 1998
42 68.588.3 3.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 64.247.  15.7-1.80 20

ROSENWIRTH Kevin

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

03 OCT 1999
12 69.088.2 4.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 59.648.  11.1-1.27 20

FLEMSTROEM Marcus

Sollefteaa Gif

SWE

07 APR 1999
50 66.587.9 -1.0 13.5 13.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 42.5 57.749.  16.2-1.86 20

KELEMEN Peter

Koszegi SE

HUN

06 FEB 1999
16 64.0 -6.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 54.050.  16.0-1.84 20

MITEV Evelin

Sk Rilski ski skachach

BUL

05 MAY 1998
20 61.588.8 -11.0 13.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 43.5 39.251.  6.7-0.77 20

BERG Kevin

Holmens If

SWE

29 OCT 1999
33 62.587.3 -9.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 38.952.  3.4-0.39 20
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PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy 1-4 83 -3.4 -1.7 -0.31st round

overcast 1-4 79 -2.8 -1.2  0.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  20 52 0 87.0 88.4102.0 89.461.5 84.1 52/17 52/17 52/17

2nd round  20 30 1 87.5 88.6102.5 89.383.0 91.5 30/12 30/12 30/12

TD

Mathis Hubert, SUI

Chief of Competition

Schnetzer Manfred, AUT
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